Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  285A & 285AM Spec Sheet	       	         (Updated September 2025)
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
FORKLIFT-KARRIERS
Lift and Dispense a Drum with Your Forklift
900 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
285A & 285AM
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

drum. It adjusts for 31” to 39” (79 to 99 cm) tall drum.
•	 Kit # 4556-P Bracket Assembly
•	 Kit # 4556M-P Spark Resistant
•	 Kit # 4556SS-P Stainless Steel
Top Rim Clamp
for Rimmed Plastic or Fiber Drums
The Top Rim Clamp grips the upper drum rim to
prevent it from slipping length-ways.  Install it to
safely handle a 30-gallon to 55-gallon (114 to 210
liter) size plastic or fiber drum.
•	 Kit # 4560B-P Rim Clamp Assembly
•	 Kit # 4560M-P Spark Resistant Rim
•	 Kit # 4560SS-P Stainless Steel
INSTALLED OPTIONS
MODEL NUMBER SPARK RESISTANT ADAPTERS STAINLESS STEEL ADAPTERS FITS DIAMETER
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm)
Model 55/30-19
Model 55/30-17.5
CUSTOM DRUM HANDLER
Use with: